
Love Songs Played as of Feb 21, 2021

A Bushel & A Peck Jan 31

A Love Song Jan 31

A World of Our Own Feb 7

A World Without Love Feb 7

All I Have To Do Is Dream Jan 31

All My Loving Feb 21

All of Me Feb 7

All Out of Love Feb 21

Almost Like Being In Love Feb 7

Amie Feb 7

Anticipation Feb 7

Anytime Jan 31

As Time Goes By Jan 31

Back Home Again Feb 7

Blue Hawaii Jan 31

Bus Stop Feb 21

Calendar Girl Feb 7

Can't Buy Me Love Jan 31

Can't Help Falling In Love Jan 31

Can’t Fight This Feeling Feb 21

Chapel of Love Feb 7

Crazy Jan 31

Crazy Little Thing Called Love Jan 31

Deep Purple Feb 7

Down In the Boondocks Feb 7

Dream A Little Dream of Me Feb 21

Dream Lover Feb 7

Eight Days a Week Feb 21

Fools Rush In Feb 21

Gentle On My Mind Feb 21

Getting To Know You Jan 31

Happy Together Feb 7

I Feel Fine Jan 31

I Just Called To Say I Love You Jan 31

I Will Always Love You Feb 21

Love Is A Rose Feb 7

Lover of Mine Feb 7

Our House Jan 31

Put A Little Love In Your Heart Jan 31

Sea of Love Jan 31

So Far Away Feb 21

Somewhere My Love Feb 7

Top of the World Jan 31

You Can Close Your Eyes Feb 21



Love Songs By Week

Love Songs Played Jan 31
1. A Bushel & A Peck
2. A Love Song
3. All I Have To Do Is Dream
4. Anytime
5. As Time Goes By
6. Blue Hawaii
7. Can't Buy Me Love
8. Can't Help Falling In Love
9. Crazy
10. Crazy Little Thing Called Love
11. Getting To Know You
12. I Feel Fine
13. I Just Called To Say I Love You
14. Our House
15. Put A Little Love In Your Heart
16. Sea of Love
17. Top of the World

Love Songs Played Feb. 7
1. A World of Our Own
2. A World Without Love
3. All of Me
4. Almost Like Being In Love
5. Amie
6. Anticipation
7. Back Home Again
8. Calendar Girl
9. Chapel of Love
10. Deep Purple 
11. Down In the Boondocks
12. Dream Lover
13. Happy Together
14. Love Is A Rose
15. Lover of Mine
16. Somewhere My Love

Love Songs Played Feb 21
1. All I Have To Do Is Dream
2. All My Loving
3. All Out of Love
4. Bus Stop
5. Can’t Fight This Feeling
6. Dream A Little Dream of Me
7. Eight Days a Week
8. Fools Rush In
9. Gentle On My Mind
10. I Will Always Love You
11. So Far Away
12. You Can Close Your Eyes


